Description

Standard Features Ten (10) Year Hull Warranty Premium Independent
Flip bolster leaning post w/ 94qgt Cooler Console seat w/ cushion
&amp; backrest Full width bench seat w/ removeable bottom cushion

Stainl...

USED 2023 Key West 239 FS
Call For Price

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition

Engine

Contact

Nautical Options - Lorain
1600 Colorado Ave
Lorain, OH 44052

Phone: 216-304-3577
Website:
http://nauticaloptions.com

Key West
2023

239 FS
239 FS
4049

USED

Yamaha F250XB
Outboard
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